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Position

Hr/Risk Management Direct
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Tech
Human Resources Tech
Human Resources Tech
Senior Hr Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

Other Positions Held

City

Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana

Fontana

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$174,945
$109,139
$103,271
$102,701
$76,736
$74,657
$72,152
$55,555
$11,300



