	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Hr/Risk Management Direct		Fontana	Human Resources	\$174,945
2.	Human Resources Analyst		Fontana	Human Resources	\$109,139
3.	Human Resources Analyst		Fontana	Human Resources	\$103,271
4.	Human Resources Analyst		Fontana	Human Resources	\$102,701
5.	Human Resources Tech		Fontana	Human Resources	\$76,736
6.	Human Resources Tech		Fontana	Human Resources	\$74,657
7.	Human Resources Tech		Fontana	Human Resources	\$72,152
8.	Senior Hr Analyst		Fontana	Human Resources	\$55,555
9.	Human Resources Analyst		Fontana	Human Resources	\$11,300